� Delivery for OEM with project-specific program
status
� HP package for 4 cylinder engines
� Supports Customer Code Area CCA
� 8 GB memory
� SENT support
The MS 6 CUP EVO engine control unit manages gas-
oline engines up to 4 cylinders. As a member of our

speed sensor, quick engine start, detection of en-
gine reverse rotation
Ordering Information
Engine Control Unit MS 6 CUP EVO
Order number F02U.V03.111-01
Software Options
Hardware Upgrade for CCA per device
Order number F02U.V02.137-01
FULL_LOG_1
Order number F02U.V02.304-01
FULL_LOG_2
Order number F02U.V02.305-01
Gear Control
Order number on request
Innovation License Device
Order number F02U.V02.510-01
Innovation Package Project
Order number F02U.V02.511-01
Accessories
USB_DATA
Order number F02U.V02.214-01
Breakout Box BOB MS 6 EVO
Order number F02U.V02.294-02
Mating Connector 91 pins
Order number F02U.B00.711-01
Mating Connector 105 pins
Order number F02U.B00.712-01
Bosch Motorsport | Engine Control Unit MS 6 CUP EVO 3 | 5
Dimensions
Bosch Motorsport | Engine Control Unit MS 6 CUP EVO 4 | 5
Bosch Motorsport | Engine Control Unit MS 6 CUP EVO 5 | 5